Cotswold
Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

1996 Cotswold Marathon - Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

7.42

8.57

9.01

9.19

9.41

9.45

9.54

10.34

10.51

11.40

13.12

13.55

Gavin Kemmett
Jon Reed
Justin Bailey

Austin Degge
Martin Bourne
Owen Stinchcombe

David Farr
Edward Jutsum
Stephen Wilkins

Timothy Andrews
Philip Reid
Mark Gilmore

Andrew Sewell
Daniel Tiffney
Chris Wilkinson

Martin Harman
Clive Ryder
Martyn Williams

Rob Wilson
David Elkins
Simon Golch

Mark Bradley
Christopher Barratt
David York

David Bessant
Adrian Day
Andrew Jones

Clive Allen
Lorraine James
Peter Chance

Neil Attwood
Steve Kirtland
Peter Nevill

Simon Burton
Matthew Perkins
Christopher Smith

Group

51st Gloucester

38th Gloucester

1st Minchinhampton

44th Gloucester

Javelin VSU

41st Gloucester

41st Gloucester

5th Kettering

Worcester

Fellowship

29th Gloucester
54th Gloucester
29th Gloucester

Viking

1st Kettering

<Winners of Lowery Trophy
<
<

<Winners of Junior Trophy
<

<<Winner of Male Novice Trophy

<Winners of Senior Trophy
<
<

<Winners of Lonsdale and
<Soble Trophies
<

<Winner of Ladies Trophy

<Winners of Guest Trophy
<
<
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13

14

15

16

17

18

1996 Cotswold Marathon

14.08

14.52

15.07

15.22

15.56

17.33

Matthew Railton
Stephen Gillott
Andrew Heggie

Niel Coleman
John Carwardine
David Fitzgerald

Mat Lloyd
Andy Phillips
Peter Millard

Christopher Lodwig
Bob llott
David Lodwig

Robert Robinson
lan Davis
Ashley Keens

Kevin Wise
David Barthorpe
Trevor Clarke

Posn Time Name

1 9.41 James Harley

2 10.34 Raymond Barratt
3 11.29 Matt Prentice

4 11.32  Chris Moss

5 11.40 Brian Knight

6 11.55 Craig Wheatcroft
6 11.55 Robert Nightingale
6 11.55 Jim Hall

9 12.00 Steve Davies

9 12.00 Daniel Silvester
11 12.07 David Wraight
12 12.11 Lee Harris

13 13.55  John Hopkins

14 1452  Tam Storrar

15 15.08 Daniel Wright

15 15.08 Gareth Edwards
15 15.08 Steve Baker

18 15.09 James Catton

19 15.10 David Winsall

19 15.10 Richard Adcock
19 15.10 Chris Parker

22 15.43 Derek Knight

22 15.43 Ben Gidley

24 15.44  Nickolas Watkins
24 15.44  Natalie Jones

26 16.00  Chris Jones

26 16.00 Tom Wood

26 16.00 Marc Lusty

29 16.01 Daniel Hanley
29 16.01 James Blake

29 16.01 Neil Edwards

32 16.15 David Brookes

Kettering Manor

Black Pear

Black Pear

Tewkesbury District

1st Owlsmoor

Bredon

- Individual Results

Group

Javelin

5th Kettering
Bucks College
41st Gloucester
29th Gloucester
1st Hatherley
1st Hatherley
1st Hatherley
Beaufort
Beaufort

38th Strood
38th Strood

1st Kettering
Black Pear
44th Gloucester
44th Gloucester
2nd Amersham
2nd Amersham
2nd Desborough
2nd Desborough
2nd Desborough
29th Gloucester
29th Gloucester
29th Gloucester
29th Gloucester
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook
Badbrook
Churchdown

<Winner of Female Novice Trophy

and Lasses Trophy
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33
34
34
34
34
38
38
38
41
41
43
43

17.04
17.06
17.06
17.06
17.06
17.23
17.23
17.23
17.38
17.38
17.42
17.42

Chris Ryland
Steve Guy
Eleanor Kirby
Dawn Young
Andrew Bride
Simon West
John Sizman
Nicola Burr
Micheal Wise
David Peacock
Neil Howat
Malcolm Dugdale

Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Beaufort
Viking

Viking

Viking

Bredon
Bredon

3rd Thornbury
3rd Thornbury
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