



# Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL



## 1996 Cotswold Marathon - Team Results

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	7.42	Gavin Kemmett Jon Reed Justin Bailey	51st Gloucester	<Winners of Lowery Trophy < <
2	8.57	Austin Degge Martin Bourne Owen Stinchcombe	38th Gloucester	<Winners of Junior Trophy < <<Winner of Male Novice Trophy
3	9.01	David Farr Edward Jutsum Stephen Wilkins	1st Minchinhampton	<Winners of Senior Trophy < <
4	9.19	Timothy Andrews Philip Reid Mark Gilmore	44th Gloucester	
5	9.41	Andrew Sewell Daniel Tiffney Chris Wilkinson	Javelin VSU	
6	9.45	Martin Harman Clive Ryder Martyn Williams	41st Gloucester	<Winners of Lonsdale and <Soble Trophies <
7	9.54	Rob Wilson David Elkins Simon Golch	41st Gloucester	
8	10.34	Mark Bradley Christopher Barratt David York	5th Kettering	
9	10.51	David Bessant Adrian Day Andrew Jones	Worcester Fellowship	
10	11.40	Clive Allen Lorraine James Peter Chance	29th Gloucester 54th Gloucester 29th Gloucester	<Winner of Ladies Trophy
11	13.12	Neil Attwood Steve Kirtland Peter Nevill	Viking	
12	13.55	Simon Burton Matthew Perkins Christopher Smith	1st Kettering	<Winners of Guest Trophy < <

13	14.08	Matthew Railton Stephen Gillott Andrew Heggie	Kettering Manor
14	14.52	Niel Coleman John Carwardine David Fitzgerald	Black Pear
15	15.07	Mat Lloyd Andy Phillips Peter Millard	Black Pear
16	15.22	Christopher Lodwig Bob Ilott David Lodwig	Tewkesbury District
17	15.56	Robert Robinson Ian Davis Ashley Keens	1st Owlsmoor
18	17.33	Kevin Wise David Barthorpe Trevor Clarke	Bredon

## 1996 Cotswold Marathon - Individual Results

<u>Posn</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	9.41	James Harley	Javelin	
2	10.34	Raymond Barratt	5th Kettering	
3	11.29	Matt Prentice	Bucks College	
4	11.32	Chris Moss	41st Gloucester	
5	11.40	Brian Knight	29th Gloucester	
6	11.55	Craig Wheatcroft	1st Hatherley	
6	11.55	Robert Nightingale	1st Hatherley	
6	11.55	Jim Hall	1st Hatherley	
9	12.00	Steve Davies	Beaufort	
9	12.00	Daniel Silvester	Beaufort	
11	12.07	David Wraight	38th Strood	
12	12.11	Lee Harris	38th Strood	
13	13.55	John Hopkins	1st Kettering	
14	14.52	Tam Storrar	Black Pear	
15	15.08	Daniel Wright	44th Gloucester	
15	15.08	Gareth Edwards	44th Gloucester	
15	15.08	Steve Baker	2nd Amersham	
18	15.09	James Catton	2nd Amersham	
19	15.10	David Winsall	2nd Desborough	
19	15.10	Richard Adcock	2nd Desborough	
19	15.10	Chris Parker	2nd Desborough	
22	15.43	Derek Knight	29th Gloucester	
22	15.43	Ben Gidley	29th Gloucester	
24	15.44	Nickolas Watkins	29th Gloucester	
24	15.44	Natalie Jones	29th Gloucester	<Winner of Female Novice Trophy and Lasses Trophy
26	16.00	Chris Jones	Badbrook	
26	16.00	Tom Wood	Badbrook	
26	16.00	Marc Lusty	Badbrook	
29	16.01	Daniel Hanley	Badbrook	
29	16.01	James Blake	Badbrook	
29	16.01	Neil Edwards	Badbrook	
32	16.15	David Brookes	Churchdown	

33	17.04	Chris Ryland	Beaufort
34	17.06	Steve Guy	Beaufort
34	17.06	Eleanor Kirby	Beaufort
34	17.06	Dawn Young	Beaufort
34	17.06	Andrew Bride	Beaufort
38	17.23	Simon West	Viking
38	17.23	John Sizman	Viking
38	17.23	Nicola Burr	Viking
41	17.38	Micheal Wise	Bredon
41	17.38	David Peacock	Bredon
43	17.42	Neil Howat	3rd Thornbury
43	17.42	Malcolm Dugdale	3rd Thornbury